Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.
Falk Wulf, Rundenkampfleiter Schitzenkreis Bad Kreuznach
GuldenbachstraBe 13
Tel.: 0160/99365954, E-Mail: falk.wulf@gmx.de
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Verein

SV Windesheim Il
SV Kirn |

SV Wonsheim |
SV Wonsheim Il

Name

Wulf Falk
Haas Guido
Kumpa Klaus

Name

Wulf Falk
Engelhardt Andre
Dillow Britta
Antes Friedrich
Kumpa Klaus
Wulf Tanja

Klamt Hannelore
Lambert Renate
Heilmann Frank
Hassinger Heinfried
Haas Guido
Klamt Ernst-Otto
Witzel Hans

Bonenberger Susanne

Fitting Thorsten
Schulz Herber
Gorner Norbert
Mayer Lothar

Brandenburger Hubertus

Weck Norbert
Wiltzel Elli

LG 10m auflage

Kreisliga
6. Wettkampf, 09.11.2025

SV Wonsheim |l 839 888 SV Windesheim Il
SV Wonsheim | 871 866 SV Kirn |
1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK  Summe
879 879 884 889 885 888 5304
851 867 865 869 863 866 5181
839 878 855 838 881 871 5162
848 843 822 827 869 839 5048
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Windesheim Il 298
SV Windesheim Il 297
SV Wonsheim | 295
Einzelwertung
Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK  Summe
SV Windesheim I 296 296 295 300 300 298 1785
SV Kirn | 294 296 293 294 292 293 1762
SV Windesheim Il 293 288 297 296 290 293 1757
SV Windesheim Il 290 295 289 293 295 283 1745
SV Wonsheim | 288 291 291 287 293 295 1745
SV Windesheim Il 284 284 292 293 287 286 1726
SV Wonsheim Il 292 289 275 281 288 288 1713
SV Kirn | 273 285 290 288 286 289 1711
SV Kirn | 284 286 282 287 285 284 1708
SV Wonsheim | 273 288 277 271 296 294 1699
SV Windesheim Il 245 286 288 290 288 297 1694
SV Wonsheim |l 288 282 281 265 294 270 1680
SV Wonsheim | 276 292 287 278 275 267 1675
SV Kirn | 271 282 255 269 268 289 1634
SV Wonsheim II 252 265 266 281 269 281 1614
SV Wonsheim |l 268 272 265 235 287 267 1594
SV Kirn | 262 267 262 275 263 263 1592
SV Wonsheim | 254 258 266 240 280 271 1569
SV Kirn | 254 263 273 258 246 273 1567
SV Wonsheim | 275 295 0 273 292 282 1417
SV Wonsheim | 231 236 248 216 235 228 1394

Schnitt
884,00
863,50
860,33
841,33

Schnitt
297,50
293,67
292,83
290,83
290,83
287,67
285,50
285,17
284,67
283,17
282,33
280,00
279,17
272,33
269,00
265,67
265,33
261,50
261,17
236,1666667
232,33



